

GENERAL ABSTRACT OF COST

Block :- Warisnagar

Distret :- Samastipur

Construction of Length of Road :- 3.66 KM

Name of Road :- Bhutta Raut Chowk Balahi to Mohiuddinpur via Tari Tol

Sl.No.	Item of Work	Amount
A	TOTAL COST OF CONSTRUCTION	1,39,958.00
	GST @ 12% & LABOUR CESS @ 1%	18,195.00
	TOTAL PROJECT COST -(A)	1,58,153.00

2011, 58,200 = 00

Rish
17/10/2020

Junior Engineer

Chandra
17/10/2020

Asstt. Engineer

Dev
21/12/20

Executive Engineer

Technically Approved for Rs 1,58,200 = 00 One Lakh Fifty
Eight thousand two hundred only.

Phan
19.12/

S.E.

R.W.D.

बसोयन बाजार...

ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग

बारे बंधन, प्रयत्नोप

AN
19.1.21

Details Estimate for FDR road from Bhutta Raut Chowk Balahi to Mohiuddinpur via Tari Tol Road for the year 2020-21

Supplying & filling bricks bat & Compacting Manually by CI harmar including
all comp. job.

Near Pond

$$1 \times 22.00 \times \frac{1.8+2.1}{2} \times 0.75 = 32.73$$

$$1 \times 12.00 \times \frac{1.5+1.8}{2} \times 0.90 = 17.82$$

$$1 \text{ Nos.} \times 18.0 \times 1.2 \times 0.6 = 12.96$$

$$2 \text{ Nos.} \times 5.10 \times 1.8 \times 0.6 = 11.02$$

$$\underline{74.53 \text{ M}^3}$$

@ Rs. 1680.02 Per M³

Rs. 1,25,212.00

2 Construction of Embankment with app. Materials
Corner

$$2 \times 22 \times \frac{1.2+0.9}{2} \times 0.9 = 41.58$$

$$2 \times 12.00 \times \frac{1.2+0.80}{2} \times 0.90 = 21.60$$

$$2 \times 2 \text{ Nos.} \times 5.10 \times 0.9 \times 1.2 = 22.03$$

$$\underline{85.21 \text{ M}^3}$$

@ Rs. 173.06 Per M³

Rs. 14,746.00

Add-

Labour Cess 1% & GST 12%

Rs. 18,195.00

Rs. 1,58,153.00

17/10/20
JC

17/10/20
AE

Executive Engineer

RWD, Works Division, Samastipur

District :- Samastipur

Block :- Warisnagar

Scanned with CamScanner

Cost of Haulage Excluding Loading & Unloading as per SOR

*** Subjected to Verification of Lead**

Type of Road	Per Ton. Km by Tipper	Per Ton. Km by
		Truck
For Surface Road	8.20	7.47
Unsurfaced Gravel Road	9.00	8.00
Other Road	19.80	18.09

10/10/2020
 10/10/2020
 10/10/2020